 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// PRESSURE BLE DATA SHEET                          Page 1
65XXN
WIRELESS BLUETOOTH
PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
General Description
The 65XXN is a high accuracy wireless transducer that eliminates hard
wiring and provides remote process monitoring via Bluetooth Low
Energy (BLE) wireless communication. This series is suitable for

65XXN WIRELESS PRESSURE SENSOR
 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// PRESSURE BLE DATA SHEET                          Page 9
8 ORDERING INFORMATION:
BLE Sensor Model Number
65XXN WIRELESS PRESSURE SENSOR
 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// PRESSURE BLE DATA SHEET                          Page 10
9 PART NUMBERING KEY:
The 65XXN is packaged in kits that contain battery and a battery insertion tool. Use the TCPN number when ordering to
ensure that you receive the proper kit.
Ba
tte
ry
 (S
af
t 1
73
30
)
Ba
tte
ry
 In
se
rt
To
ol
Order TCPN Sensor Model Number Sensor Description
20026680-40 6511N-EX-B-F2
6511N-EX BLE Abs 35B BSP
w/battery
● ●
20026680-42 6511N-EX-B-F5
6511N-EX BLE Abs 35Bar NPT
w/battery
● ●
20026680-44 6511N-EX-B-H2
6511N-EX BLE Abs 350Bar BSP
w/battery
● ●
20026680-46 6511N-EX-B-H5
6511N-EX BLE Abs 350Bar NPT
w/battery
● ●
20026680-41 6521N-EX-B-F2
6521N-EX BLE CG 35Bar BSP
w/battery
● ●
20026680-43 6521N-EX-B-F5
6521N-EX BLE CG 35Bar NPT
w/battery
● ●
20026680-45 6521N-EX-B-H2
6521N-EX BLE CG 350Bar BSP
w/battery
● ●
20026680-47 6521N-EX-B-H5
6521N-EX BLE CG 350Bar NPT
w/battery
● ●
20026680-50 6511N-NX-B-F5
6511N-NX BLE Abs 35Bar NPT
w/battery
● ●
20026680-52 6511N-NX-B-H2
6511N-NX BLE Abs 350Bar BSP
w/battery
● ●
20026680-54 6511N-NX-B-H5
6511N-NX BLE Abs 350Bar NPT
w/battery
● ●
65XXN WIRELESS PRESSURE SENSOR
 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// PRESSURE BLE DATA SHEET                          Page 11
Revision History
Revision Number Revision Date Description Pages Changed
1 19/01/2024  Initial release -
te.com/sensors